Pass and Seymour
Replacement Switch with Auxiliary Contact, 30A
Part No. PS30RSAX
30A Replacement Switch with Auxiliary Contact
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Gray
FinishFinish Matte UPC NumberUPC Number 785007243673
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin United States Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Industrial
TypeType Switch
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 7.38 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 4.88 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 9.69 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party AgenciesListing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed cULus Listed Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Horsepower Rat ingHorsepower Rat ing
10 HP @ 3ø 240 VAC, 1-1/2 HP @ 120 VAC, 20 HP
@ 3ø 480 VAC, 20 HP @ 3ø 600 VAC, 3 HP @ 208
VAC, 5 HP @ 277 VAC, 7-1/2 HP @ 480 VAC
Connect ionConnect ion Hardwired
AmperageAmperage 30 A Enclosure TypeEnclosure Type Not included.
May 28 2025 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Wire SizeWire Size #14 - #10 AWG Maximum Horsepower Rat ingMaximum Horsepower Rat ing
50 HP @ 3øY
347/600 VAC
VoltageVoltage 120 to 600 V
May 28 2025 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us